
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NOTICE TO PROCEED 1 day Thu
7/14/11

Thu
7/14/11

2 PRE-CONSTRUCTION MEETING 1 day Fri 7/15/11 Fri 7/15/11 1

3 SUBMITTALS 20 days Mon
7/18/11

Fri 8/12/11 2

4 SIGNS, NOTIFICATIONS 1 day Mon
8/15/11

Mon
8/15/11

3

5 SURVEY, LAYOUT & CONTROL 4 days Tue
8/16/11

Fri 8/19/11 4

6 TEMP SWPPP CONTROL 1 day Mon
8/22/11

Mon
8/22/11

5

7 MOBILIZATION 2 days Tue
8/23/11

Wed
8/24/11

6

8 K RAIL - PEDESTRIAN ACCESS 2 days Thu
8/25/11

Fri 8/26/11 7

9 POTHOLING 5 days Mon
10/3/11

Fri 10/7/11 8

10 TEMPORARY POWER-INCLUDING
POLE

5 days Mon
11/7/11

Fri
11/11/11

9

11 RELOCATE WATER MAIN, SERVICES,
FIRE HYDRANT

5 days Mon
10/17/11

Fri
10/21/11

9

12 TRENCH FOR PG&E GAS MAIN 10 days Mon
10/31/11

Fri
11/11/11

10FF,11

13 TRENCH AND CONDUIT FOR
ATT/ELECTRIC

5 days Mon
11/14/11

Fri
11/18/11

12

14 PHASE I BYPASS SYSTEM 3 days Mon
11/21/11

Wed
11/23/11

15 PHASE II BYPASS SYSTEM 3 days Mon 5/9/11 Wed
5/11/11

16 PHASE III BYPASS SYSTEM 10 days Thu
5/12/11

Wed
5/25/11

15

17 DEMO MH - CONSTRUCT NEW 5 days Mon
12/5/11

Fri 12/9/11 16FF

18 NEW 4', 5' AND 6' DIA MH'S 5 days Mon
12/12/11

Fri
12/16/11

17

19 FLOW METER VAULT 5 days Mon
12/19/11

Fri
12/23/11

17

20 INSTALL 10' DIAMETER RCP 10 days Mon
1/16/12

Fri 1/27/12 19SS

21 POUR BOTTOM SLAB, DOWELS,
FILLET

5 days Mon
1/23/12

Fri 1/27/12 20FF

22 INSTALL RCP CONNECTORS 5 days Mon
1/23/12

Fri 1/27/12 20FF

23 EXCAVATE VALVE PIT 2 days Thu
1/26/12

Fri 1/27/12 22FF

24 FORM, POUR, STRIP, WATERPROOF
VALVE PIT

5 days Mon
1/30/12

Fri 2/3/12 23

25 DECK AND HATCHES 5 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/10/12 24

26 INSTALL PUMPS 5 days Mon
2/13/12

Fri 2/17/12 25

27 HELICAL ANCHOR SUB 5 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/10/12 25FF

28 FORM, POUR MCC PAD 5 days Mon 2/6/12 Fri 2/10/12 27FF

29 MASONRY WALL 5 days Mon
2/13/12

Fri 2/17/12 28

30 METAL SEAM ROOF 2 days Thu
2/16/12

Fri 2/17/12 29FF

31 FENCE 2 days Thu
2/16/12

Fri 2/17/12 29FF

32 SET REFURBISHED GENERATOR 5 days Mon
2/20/12

Fri 2/24/12 31

33 DEMO INTERIOR/EXTERIOR PUMP
STATION

5 days Mon
2/20/12

Fri 2/24/12

34 FORM, POUR SIDEWALK, CURB &
GUTTER

5 days Mon
2/20/12

Fri 2/24/12 33FF

35 PAINTING AND COATING 3 days Wed
2/22/12

Fri 2/24/12 32FF

36 REMOVE GENERATOR - HOOK UP
STAND BY

5 days Mon
2/27/12

Fri 3/2/12 35

37 ELECTRICAL(MCC ON-SITE) 5 days Mon
2/27/12

Fri 3/2/12 35

38 WIRE MCC, TEST AND START UP 15 days Mon 3/5/12 Fri 3/23/12 37,33FF,34FF

39 AC PAVING AND STRIPING 5 days Mon
3/19/12

Fri 3/23/12 38FF

40 CLEAN UP AND PUNCH LIST 3 days Mon
3/26/12

Wed
3/28/12

39

41 DEMOBILIZATION 2 days Thu
3/29/12

Fri 3/30/12 40
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